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A·· By-Law .for the payment o.f Accounts ,Grants and 
Allowances·•;- ~· _,... ~, , ··'· - -- .· , -": .. 

-· ~(.' .... ~. -~ ::-·-- •J''"-~ ... l'-·,j.· .... _"\_•.;o.l_lo,, t ... ~ 

Therefore it is expedient to provede by by-law .for 
the payment of accounts,grants and allowances which have 
b~en recommended for payment at this session of Council. 

Therefore this Council of the Village of Cobden enacts 
as hereinafter specified as respectively designated. 

GENERAL ACCOUNT:
J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Rellilif 
Chas Kohl smith 
Cobden Hydro System 
Sam Harper 
Merrill frohlsmith 
Mac Burwell . 
Dept. Lands & For~e'SX 
Clar~nce .Scott 
Ontario Hospital Service 
Allan Ross (Insurance) 
Hawkins-Auto Service 
Provincal Treasurer 
H.Embleau & Son 
C.I.L. p 

· The Municipal World 
Kohl smith r s Garage· 
H.Millar & Son 
Hawkin's Hardware 
Simmons - " 
Remus Auto Service 
Bell Telephone· ·service 
Receiver General· 
Cobden Post Office 
Community Centre 
Vern Kohlsmi th 
Geo.Somerville 
Robert Bulmer 
L.S.McLaughliBn 
Harold Robinson 
Ellis Buttle 
Harold Howard 
WATER-WORKS 
J .B .JI.icin;V;Yre 
Robert Bulmer 
Harold Howard 
.S taridard · Chemi ce.l 
Allied " 
BIF Industries Ltd. 
Hawkins Hardware 
Roy Les-ter 
C o:rrn:nfu:1i·ty· Centre 
Village of Cobden 

COBDEN-HYDRO SYSTEM 
~~~~-~._ ............. ~ 
Ontario Hydro 
Vil&ge o.f Cobden 
Northern Electric 
Ontario Hydro 
Receiver General 
Cobden Community Centre 
MEimRIAL HALL 
'C'QbCf"en 1I;iclro-'System 
H.Gue-st 
Abe Patterson - -
M.Burwell (Stamps) 
G.Wallace 
Hawkins Hardware 
Keri Robinson 
John S. Johns ton -• = · 

-·· 

Labour 
" 

Park .. 
Lights 
Streets 

" " Park 
D.P. 

Fire 

" 
Sewer 

Office 

Street·s 

" 

Unimp.Stamps 
August Rent 
Firemen 

" II 

II 

" .. 
If 

" 
Labour 

" Tractor 
Purification 

" flump 

Aug.rent 
S .s .R. _Collected 
s.R. " 
T:rmck Rental 

July Power 
July Meters 
Meteri{ 
July CCo 
Testing Meters 
Aug.Rent 

Aug Salary 
Official Opening 

II II 

Furniture 

'~founds 
rn.~-. 1~. . 
J. L.U..q.ng _, :r. ano 

. ~ ,- . -. 
'· ~ 

96.63, 
147 oOl\ 

62.92 ... 
~8et49, 

373.,87-... 
26.40, 
13.00'-
4.00-.... 

10.00"-
54.45--
12.60-... 
16 .oo, 

6.70-... 
4.38--

35.00' 
45.00'-
36 .45' 
16.50 ... 

!15.15, 
5 .08'-
8.86\ 

44.66, 
36o85'-
48 .85' 
24.,28' 
20 .oo._ 
12.00..... 
12 .oo, 
12.,00-.... 
12.00' 
12 .oo .... 
12.00'-
12 .oo-... 

9~.54 
167 .. 56 

15o-95 
15.75 
21.30 
13.32 

2.50 
lolO 

40.00 
668.19 
494.61 
289~59 

1516,20 
40.29 

125.70 
111.25 

2.25 
40.00/ 

8tl2 
50.00 
30.00 

3.00 
4.55 
5$90 
9~60 

11.00 

September,L961 
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